

Connecticut Public

Attention: Lisa Wrubleski 1049 Asylum Avenue Hartford ,CT 06105 lwrubleski@ctpublic.org

Federal Tax ID #:06-0758938

Planned Giving Commitment Form

The **Legacy Society** program recognizes the commitment and generosity of those who have remembered Connecticut Public in their will or estate plans. Your gift will serve as a living legacy and ensure the future of excellence in public broadcasting.

Thank you for sharing the news of your planned gift This document is a helpful tool that assists us in ensuring the best possible stewardship of your generously planned gifts to our organization. This is not a legal document. The information you provide will assist our planning and inform us of your recognition wishes. You may include as much or as little information as you wish.

I/we have made provisions for Connecticut Public in my estate plans as follows:

Bequest in my will		IR	RA	Trust
Specific amount \$ Percentage of my estate		Li	ife Insurance	Other
Estimated value of gift \$				
Notes:				
I/we would like to be lie Society program as I/we wish to remain an	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•	the Legacy -
Name:				
Address:				
City:				 _
Telephone :		Date:		
Signature [.]				

If you are comfortable sharing your planning documents, please attach copies of your will, trust provisions or any designation forms naming Connecticut Public as a beneficiary for our records.